

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 93747790

---

Data publicarii	21.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.261,34 RON - 1.261,34 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSARE PVC buc 100 0,59 58,82 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 30 21,85 655,46 3 POST IT 76X76MM buc 20 1,26 25,21 4 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 30 MICONI Set 2 8,40 16,81 5 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE buc 50 1,01 50,42 6 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0,63 63,03 7 AGRAFE BIROU 50MM Cut 10 2,94 29,41 8 CAPSATOR C10 buc 2 15,13 30,25 9 RADIERA BIC buc 5 2,10 10,50 10 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 5 12,61 63,03 11 PLIC LC/6 CLAPA V 70GR 121201 buc 100 0,10 10,08 12 PLIC DL FEREASTRA DREAPTA buc 50 0,13 6,30 13 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 3 5,88 17,65 14 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 10 1,26 12,61 15 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1 L buc 2 11,76 23,53 16 SANO BON BLUE ODORIZANT WC buc 4 8,40 33,61 17 DETERGENT VASE FAIRY 800ML APPLE buc 1 10,08 10,08 18 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M buc 2 16,81 33,61 19 PROSOP ROLA TORK buc 2 37,82 75,63 20 FARAS+COADA buc 2 10,08 20,17 21 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 1 15,13 15,13

---